Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com48
Adams Safety Products
GateKeeper EZ 24V  ™ Infrared Curtain Unit
159 beams and no power supply for new 24V installations
where space, reliability and simplicity are important
• Lowest mass
Less mass and greater fl exibility than any light curtain in its class.
• Mounts on door or door jamb

Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®
GATEKEEPER EZ 24V ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams part no. Description
A850EZ159 GateKeeper EZ 24V Unit, 7 ft. high, 159 detection beams
A850EZ79 GateKeeper EZ 24V Unit, 7 ft. high, 79 detection beams
 GATEKEEPER EZ 24V COMPONENTS
A850G7EZ159R GateKeeper EZ 24V Receiver for A850G7EZ24V
A850G7EZ159T GateKeeper EZ 24V Transmitter for A850G7EZ24V
A850G7EZ79R GateKeeper EZ 24V Receiver for A850G7EZ79
A850G7EZ79T GateKeeper EZ 24V Transmitter for A850G7EZ79
A850G7EZ-HW GateKeeper EZ 24V HARDWARE
A850G7EZ-RR1 GateKeeper EZ 24V RECEIVER CABLE 16 FT
A850G7EZ-RT1 GateKeeper EZ 24V TRANSMITTER CABLE 16 FT
A850G7EZ-RR2 GateKeeper EZ 24V EXT CABLE 10' (7280C55H05)